

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

T.A - 40/2008
CNR-WBSP01-007263-2008

Present : Manas Ranjan Sanyal Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00666

Order No. 70
Dt. 20.02.2023

Parties take no step.

None moves.

Fix 14.06.2023 for L.C.R.

D/c by me.
Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.